

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.1854/2001

(From the Judgment and Order dated 24.8.2000 of the High Court of M.P. at Indore in CSA 103/82)

BONDER & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

HEM SINGH & ORS.
(Office report on default)

Respondent (s)

Date : 09/07/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.P. MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. A.K. Chitale,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Learned counsel for the petitioner to take steps to
serve the unserved respondents within four weeks.
List after service is complete.

.SP1

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S. to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master