

>

C.A.No. 829 OF 2002
ITEM No.6

Court No. 2

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 3 In Civil Appeal No.829/2002

BONDER & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HEM SINGH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For stay)

Date : 21/07/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s) Mr. A.K. Chitale, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.
Mr. B.K.Satija, Adv.(NP)
Rr-Ex-Parte

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Till further orders, execution proceedings are stayed.

KALYANI (JANKI BHATIA)
COURT MASTER