

C.A.No. 829 OF 2002  
ITEM No.4

Court No.10

SECTION IV  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3 In Civil Appeal No.829/2002

BONDER & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HEM SINGH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for stay )  
( With Office Report )

Date : 27/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

Mr.Naveen Sharma, Adv.

Mr. B.K.Satiya,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks time is granted to take steps for fresh service of notice  
upon the unserved respondent. Dasti in addition.

(Sheetal Dhingra)(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master Court Master