

C.A.No. 829 OF 2002
ITEM No.2

Court No. 6

SECTION IV
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.3 IN Civil Appeal No.829/2002

BONDER & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HEM SINGH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For stay and With Office Report)

Date : 19/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. AK. Chitale, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Goutam Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.
Mr. B.K.Satiya,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

IA.No.3 is dismissed.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master